
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 10
Grande, 
Christian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:19:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:18
Zielzeit: 
12:20:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:18

1 09:12:35 09:17:20 00:04:45 09:17:47 00:16:47
2 09:31:38 09:36:17 00:04:39 09:36:42 00:18:55
3 09:50:36 09:55:40 00:05:04 09:56:05 00:19:23
4 10:12:39 10:17:29 00:04:50 10:17:54 00:21:49
5 10:33:53 10:38:37 00:04:44 10:39:25 00:21:31
6 10:58:43 11:03:31 00:04:48 11:03:54 00:24:29
7 11:26:23 11:31:06 00:04:43 11:31:34 00:27:40
8 11:49:08 11:53:56 00:04:48 11:54:20 00:22:46
9 12:15:05 12:20:02 00:04:57 12:20:27 00:26:07

Seite 1 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 123
Schmid, Lutz
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:16:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:55
Zielzeit: 
12:16:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:55

1 09:11:18 09:15:50 00:04:32 09:16:12 00:16:12
2 09:27:40 09:32:08 00:04:28 09:32:31 00:16:19
3 09:44:39 09:49:12 00:04:33 09:49:35 00:17:04
4 10:06:29 10:10:58 00:04:29 10:11:23 00:21:48
5 10:28:45 10:33:15 00:04:30 10:33:40 00:22:17
6 10:50:52 10:55:19 00:04:27 10:55:45 00:22:05
7 11:08:29 11:12:56 00:04:27 11:13:23 00:17:38
8 11:31:50 11:36:19 00:04:29 11:36:45 00:23:22
9 11:51:33 11:56:01 00:04:28 11:56:26 00:19:41
10 12:11:57 12:16:29 00:04:32 12:16:56 00:20:30

Seite 2 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 129
Wilke, Tino
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:37:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:55
Zielzeit: 
11:43:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:55

1 09:18:41 09:23:58 00:05:17 09:24:23 00:18:23
2 09:37:26 09:42:50 00:05:24 09:43:19 00:18:56
3 09:55:58 10:01:19 00:05:21 10:01:53 00:18:34
4 10:15:17 10:20:27 00:05:10 10:20:54 00:19:01
5 10:34:45 10:39:53 00:05:08 10:40:24 00:19:30
6 10:55:23 11:00:33 00:05:10 11:01:06 00:20:42
7 11:15:51 11:21:01 00:05:10 11:21:34 00:20:28
8 11:37:24 11:42:39 00:05:15 11:43:11 00:21:37

Seite 3 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 14
Tilschner, 
Daniel
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:39:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:57
Zielzeit: 
11:45:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:57

1 09:19:40 09:25:04 00:05:24 09:25:32 00:19:32
2 09:39:59 09:45:00 00:05:01 09:45:25 00:19:53
3 09:57:30 10:02:39 00:05:09 10:03:03 00:17:38
4 10:19:20 10:24:17 00:04:57 10:24:43 00:21:40
5 10:39:00 10:43:51 00:04:51 10:44:21 00:19:38
6 10:58:15 11:03:10 00:04:55 11:03:34 00:19:13
7 11:21:32 11:26:21 00:04:49 11:26:44 00:23:10
8 11:39:54 11:44:45 00:04:51 11:45:09 00:18:25

Seite 4 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 15
Luckner / 
Halbauer, 
Marco / Rene
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:55:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:41
Zielzeit: 
12:03:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:41

1 09:20:55 09:26:09 00:05:14 09:26:34 00:18:34
2 09:39:10 09:44:32 00:05:22 09:44:55 00:18:21
3 09:57:58 10:02:50 00:04:52 10:03:19 00:18:24
4 10:14:44 10:19:59 00:05:15 10:20:21 00:17:02
5 10:32:30 10:37:20 00:04:50 10:37:47 00:17:26
6 10:49:41 10:54:48 00:05:07 10:55:11 00:17:24
7 11:06:22 11:11:09 00:04:47 11:11:35 00:16:24
8 11:23:47 11:29:00 00:05:13 11:29:22 00:17:47
9 11:40:21 11:45:12 00:04:51 11:45:36 00:16:14
10 11:57:34 12:02:44 00:05:10 12:03:06 00:17:30

Seite 5 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 178
Triemer , 
Hermann 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:40:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:00
Zielzeit: 
12:43:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:00

1 09:17:01 09:22:24 00:05:23 09:22:50 00:19:50
2 09:36:11 09:41:36 00:05:25 09:42:01 00:19:11
3 09:55:08 10:00:32 00:05:24 10:00:56 00:18:55
4 10:13:39 10:18:51 00:05:12 10:19:13 00:18:17
5 10:31:08 10:36:29 00:05:21 10:36:51 00:17:38
6 10:50:02 10:55:29 00:05:27 10:55:53 00:19:02
7 11:19:47 11:25:15 00:05:28 11:25:46 00:29:53
8 11:43:41 11:49:10 00:05:29 11:49:36 00:23:50
9 12:12:13 12:17:44 00:05:31 12:18:09 00:28:33
10 12:37:21 12:42:41 00:05:20 12:43:10 00:25:01

Seite 6 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 19
Schwabe, 
Jannis
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:38:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:19
Zielzeit: 
12:39:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:19

1 09:12:45 09:17:37 00:04:52 09:18:01 00:17:01
2 09:31:53 09:36:44 00:04:51 09:37:08 00:19:07
3 09:53:14 09:58:07 00:04:53 09:58:35 00:21:27
4 10:17:55 10:22:56 00:05:01 10:23:23 00:24:48
5 10:44:00 10:48:54 00:04:54 10:49:24 00:26:01
6 11:12:04 11:17:09 00:05:05 11:17:36 00:28:12
7 11:44:07 11:49:01 00:04:54 11:49:29 00:31:53
8 12:12:25 12:17:19 00:04:54 12:17:48 00:28:19
9 12:34:17 12:39:12 00:04:55 12:39:42 00:21:54

Seite 7 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 193
Rechtenbach, 
Ricardo
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:41:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:47
Zielzeit: 
12:41:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:47

1 09:11:54 09:16:32 00:04:38 09:16:59 00:16:59
2 09:30:23 09:35:07 00:04:44 09:35:38 00:18:39
3 09:49:55 09:54:36 00:04:41 09:55:03 00:19:25
4 10:09:55 10:14:35 00:04:40 10:15:04 00:20:01
5 10:33:25 10:38:04 00:04:39 10:38:33 00:23:29
6 10:52:39 10:57:20 00:04:41 10:57:48 00:19:15
7 11:20:41 11:25:17 00:04:36 11:25:42 00:27:54
8 11:42:44 11:47:23 00:04:39 11:47:55 00:22:13
9 12:09:50 12:14:37 00:04:47 12:15:18 00:27:23
10 12:36:45 12:41:27 00:04:42 12:41:59 00:26:41

Seite 8 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 199
Gröber, Maik
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
01:58:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:42
Zielzeit: 
11:01:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:42

1 09:15:05 09:20:17 00:05:12 09:20:40 00:17:40
2 09:33:40 09:38:49 00:05:09 09:39:13 00:18:33
3 09:53:57 09:59:04 00:05:07 09:59:42 00:20:29
4 10:15:14 10:20:17 00:05:03 10:20:44 00:21:02
5 10:34:37 10:39:41 00:05:04 10:40:07 00:19:23
6 10:55:28 11:00:35 00:05:07 11:01:00 00:20:53

Seite 9 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 211
Fiedler, Mike
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:47:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:44
Zielzeit: 
11:53:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:44

1 09:20:20 09:25:27 00:05:07 09:25:54 00:19:54
2 09:38:20 09:43:19 00:04:59 09:43:46 00:17:52
3 09:55:21 10:00:17 00:04:56 10:00:44 00:16:58
4 10:14:30 10:19:31 00:05:01 10:20:06 00:19:22
5 10:34:09 10:39:08 00:04:59 10:39:39 00:19:33
6 10:56:02 11:01:00 00:04:58 11:01:30 00:21:51
7 11:21:01 11:25:57 00:04:56 11:26:28 00:24:58
8 11:47:44 11:52:32 00:04:48 11:53:02 00:26:34

Seite 10 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 26
Voigt, 
Clemens
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:17:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:56
Zielzeit: 
12:18:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:56

1 09:12:18 09:16:43 00:04:25 09:17:11 00:16:11
2 09:31:12 09:35:38 00:04:26 09:36:04 00:18:53
3 09:50:32 09:54:58 00:04:26 09:55:26 00:19:22
4 10:11:20 10:15:43 00:04:23 10:16:09 00:20:43
5 10:33:11 10:37:36 00:04:25 10:38:02 00:21:53
6 10:58:38 11:03:03 00:04:25 11:03:30 00:25:28
7 11:25:18 11:29:46 00:04:28 11:30:12 00:26:42
8 11:48:54 11:53:21 00:04:27 11:53:49 00:23:37
9 12:13:54 12:18:25 00:04:31 12:18:53 00:25:04

Seite 11 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 269
Büttner, 
Clemens
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:40:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:12
Zielzeit: 
12:42:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:12

1 09:14:27 09:19:31 00:05:04 09:19:58 00:17:58
2 09:34:45 09:39:43 00:04:58 09:40:09 00:20:11
3 09:56:39 10:01:44 00:05:05 10:02:11 00:22:02
4 10:17:14 10:22:19 00:05:05 10:22:45 00:20:34
5 10:38:29 10:43:30 00:05:01 10:43:55 00:21:10
6 11:01:27 11:06:28 00:05:01 11:06:59 00:23:04
7 11:27:40 11:32:39 00:04:59 11:33:05 00:26:06
8 11:49:56 11:54:58 00:05:02 11:55:24 00:22:19
9 12:12:05 12:17:04 00:04:59 12:17:31 00:22:07
10 12:37:06 12:42:04 00:04:58 12:42:37 00:25:06

Seite 12 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 307
Kahnt, 
Tommy
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:51:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:02
Zielzeit: 
11:52:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:02

1 09:12:32 09:17:13 00:04:41 09:17:39 00:16:39
2 09:29:46 09:34:24 00:04:38 09:34:50 00:17:11
3 09:47:56 09:52:31 00:04:35 09:52:59 00:18:09
4 10:05:28 10:10:07 00:04:39 10:10:33 00:17:34
5 10:24:08 10:28:45 00:04:37 10:29:13 00:18:40
6 10:43:15 10:48:04 00:04:49 10:48:38 00:19:25
7 11:02:44 11:07:22 00:04:38 11:07:55 00:19:17
8 11:26:11 11:30:56 00:04:45 11:31:30 00:23:35
9 11:47:11 11:51:51 00:04:40 11:52:17 00:20:47

Seite 13 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 311
Preißer / 
Förg, Bernd / 
Michael
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:55:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:13
Zielzeit: 
12:03:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:13

1 09:19:12 09:24:04 00:04:52 09:24:31 00:16:31
2 09:36:38 09:41:48 00:05:10 09:42:12 00:17:41
3 09:53:27 09:58:23 00:04:56 09:58:49 00:16:37
4 10:11:44 10:17:01 00:05:17 10:17:28 00:18:39
5 10:29:20 10:34:11 00:04:51 10:34:35 00:17:07
6 10:46:06 10:51:22 00:05:16 10:51:50 00:17:15
7 11:03:54 11:08:47 00:04:53 11:09:12 00:17:22
8 11:21:59 11:27:12 00:05:13 11:27:39 00:18:27
9 11:40:56 11:45:46 00:04:50 11:46:11 00:18:32
10 11:58:31 12:03:26 00:04:55 12:03:53 00:17:42

Seite 14 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 322
Gläser , 
Benjamin 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:26:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:09
Zielzeit: 
12:27:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:09

1 09:14:08 09:19:21 00:05:13 09:20:02 00:19:02
2 09:33:12 09:38:21 00:05:09 09:38:45 00:18:43
3 09:54:34 09:59:44 00:05:10 10:00:08 00:21:23
4 10:13:26 10:18:33 00:05:07 10:18:57 00:18:49
5 10:35:33 10:40:42 00:05:09 10:41:13 00:22:16
6 11:00:16 11:05:28 00:05:12 11:05:52 00:24:39
7 11:27:18 11:32:24 00:05:06 11:32:48 00:26:56
8 11:53:47 11:58:52 00:05:05 11:59:17 00:26:29
9 12:22:05 12:27:03 00:04:58 12:27:30 00:28:13

Seite 15 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 323
Jahn, Marcel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:30:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:43
Zielzeit: 
12:33:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:43

1 09:16:39 09:22:09 00:05:30 09:22:52 00:19:52
2 09:35:59 09:41:20 00:05:21 09:42:00 00:19:08
3 09:54:39 09:59:59 00:05:20 10:00:23 00:18:23
4 10:19:56 10:25:13 00:05:17 10:25:38 00:25:15
5 10:40:34 10:45:45 00:05:11 10:46:11 00:20:33
6 11:01:49 11:07:10 00:05:21 11:07:35 00:21:24
7 11:22:43 11:28:00 00:05:17 11:28:28 00:20:53
8 11:44:21 11:49:28 00:05:07 11:49:54 00:21:26
9 12:05:35 12:10:43 00:05:08 12:11:09 00:21:15
10 12:28:11 12:33:22 00:05:11 12:33:45 00:22:36

Seite 16 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 398
Weber , Maik
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:12:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:16
Zielzeit: 
12:12:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:16

1 09:12:02 09:16:53 00:04:51 09:17:15 00:17:15
2 09:29:15 09:34:10 00:04:55 09:34:36 00:17:21
3 09:47:30 09:52:24 00:04:54 09:52:47 00:18:11
4 10:07:08 10:12:01 00:04:53 10:12:26 00:19:39
5 10:25:07 10:30:14 00:05:07 10:30:43 00:18:17
6 10:44:33 10:49:27 00:04:54 10:49:50 00:19:07
7 11:02:55 11:07:44 00:04:49 11:08:09 00:18:19
8 11:22:32 11:27:27 00:04:55 11:27:56 00:19:47
9 11:43:31 11:48:27 00:04:56 11:48:55 00:20:59
10 12:06:52 12:11:54 00:05:02 12:12:22 00:23:27

Seite 17 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 41
Peukert , 
Daniel
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:03:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:48
Zielzeit: 
11:10:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:48

1 09:19:29 09:24:26 00:04:57 09:24:53 00:17:53
2 09:37:22 09:42:11 00:04:49 09:42:41 00:17:48
3 09:53:50 09:58:40 00:04:50 09:59:10 00:16:29
4 10:08:45 10:13:34 00:04:49 10:13:58 00:14:48
5 10:26:23 10:31:12 00:04:49 10:31:39 00:17:41
6 10:49:33 10:54:22 00:04:49 10:54:52 00:23:13
7 11:05:42 11:10:27 00:04:45 11:10:56 00:16:04

Seite 18 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 422
Franke, 
Emanuele
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:20:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:58
Zielzeit: 
12:21:13
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:58

1 09:15:42 09:20:31 00:04:49 09:21:13 00:20:13
2 09:34:28 09:39:13 00:04:45
3 09:52:36 09:57:21 00:04:45 09:57:52 00:05:16
4 10:12:58 10:18:02 00:05:04 10:20:37 00:22:45
5 10:36:50 10:41:31 00:04:41 10:41:59 00:21:22
6 10:57:48 11:02:30 00:04:42 11:02:57 00:20:58
7 11:22:27 11:27:12 00:04:45 11:28:56 00:25:59
8 11:43:10 11:47:52 00:04:42 11:48:22 00:19:26
9 12:16:01 12:20:46 00:04:45 12:21:13 00:32:51

Seite 19 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 424
Beck / Voigt, 
André / 
Stefan
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:31:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:47
Zielzeit: 
12:39:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:47

1 09:20:59 09:26:56 00:05:57 09:27:17 00:19:17
2 09:42:59 09:49:29 00:06:30 09:49:54 00:22:37
3 10:02:33 10:08:09 00:05:36 10:08:32 00:18:38
4 10:25:12 10:31:39 00:06:27 10:32:09 00:23:37
5 10:44:46 10:50:17 00:05:31 10:50:37 00:18:28
6 11:06:30 11:12:44 00:06:14 11:13:12 00:22:35
7 11:26:45 11:32:14 00:05:29 11:32:37 00:19:25
8 11:50:01 11:56:17 00:06:16 11:56:45 00:24:08
9 12:10:16 12:15:40 00:05:24 12:16:01 00:19:16
10 12:32:30 12:38:53 00:06:23 12:39:20 00:23:19

Seite 20 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 43
Peukert, 
Lenny
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:13:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:41
Zielzeit: 
12:16:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:41

1 09:14:35 09:19:17 00:04:42 09:19:35 00:16:35
2 09:31:43 09:36:23 00:04:40 09:36:50 00:17:15
3 09:48:26 09:53:08 00:04:42 09:53:27 00:16:37
4 10:09:30 10:14:09 00:04:39 10:14:27 00:21:00
5 10:29:33 10:34:14 00:04:41 10:34:39 00:20:12
6 10:52:54 10:57:34 00:04:40 10:57:55 00:23:16
7 11:11:52 11:16:28 00:04:36 11:16:49 00:18:54
8 11:31:57 11:36:34 00:04:37 11:36:59 00:20:10
9 11:51:47 11:56:31 00:04:44 11:56:54 00:19:55
10 12:11:03 12:15:43 00:04:40 12:16:07 00:19:13

Seite 21 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 434
Beck, Louis 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:16:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:36
Zielzeit: 
12:20:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:36

1 09:15:59 09:20:49 00:04:50 09:21:10 00:17:10
2 09:38:02 09:43:00 00:04:58 09:43:26 00:22:16
3 10:08:31 10:13:18 00:04:47 10:13:44 00:30:18
4 10:37:50 10:42:32 00:04:42 10:42:59 00:29:15
5 11:06:12 11:10:57 00:04:45 11:11:22 00:28:23
6 11:35:45 11:40:42 00:04:57 11:41:06 00:29:44
7 11:55:15 12:00:02 00:04:47 12:00:30 00:19:24
8 12:15:22 12:20:12 00:04:50 12:20:37 00:20:07

Seite 22 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 439
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:09:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:02
Zielzeit: 
12:11:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:02

1 09:13:09 09:18:15 00:05:06 09:18:38 00:16:38
2 09:30:47 09:35:56 00:05:09 09:36:18 00:17:40
3 09:48:38 09:53:43 00:05:05 09:54:06 00:17:48
4 10:07:31 10:12:35 00:05:04 10:12:58 00:18:52
5 10:25:37 10:30:45 00:05:08 10:31:07 00:18:09
6 10:46:19 10:51:31 00:05:12 10:51:55 00:20:48
7 11:07:12 11:12:18 00:05:06 11:12:42 00:20:47
8 11:24:41 11:29:44 00:05:03 11:30:05 00:17:23
9 11:47:28 11:52:29 00:05:01 11:52:53 00:22:48
10 12:06:16 12:11:24 00:05:08 12:11:49 00:18:56

Seite 23 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 451
Heimer, Lukas
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:51:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:53
Zielzeit: 
11:55:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:53

1 09:18:22 09:23:43 00:05:21 09:24:09 00:20:09
2 09:38:46 09:43:58 00:05:12 09:44:24 00:20:15
3 09:59:17 10:04:46 00:05:29 10:05:12 00:20:48
4 10:19:45 10:24:59 00:05:14 10:25:27 00:20:15
5 10:41:39 10:46:47 00:05:08 10:47:17 00:21:50
6 11:03:09 11:08:19 00:05:10 11:08:45 00:21:28
7 11:27:02 11:32:07 00:05:05 11:32:35 00:23:50
8 11:49:35 11:54:49 00:05:14 11:55:19 00:22:44

Seite 24 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 469
Spingat, 
Patrick
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:53:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:17
Zielzeit: 
11:59:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:17

1 09:17:24 09:22:17 00:04:53 09:22:43 00:16:43
2 09:34:56 09:39:51 00:04:55 09:40:19 00:17:36
3 09:54:05 09:59:00 00:04:55 09:59:31 00:19:12
4 10:14:16 10:19:11 00:04:55 10:19:41 00:20:10
5 10:41:54 10:46:49 00:04:55 10:47:13 00:27:32
6 11:01:02 11:05:57 00:04:55 11:06:25 00:19:12
7 11:26:31 11:31:25 00:04:54 11:31:55 00:25:30
8 11:54:29 11:59:24 00:04:55 11:59:52 00:27:57

Seite 25 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 470
Steinbrecher, 
Sebastian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:17:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:18
Zielzeit: 
12:20:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:18

1 09:16:02 09:21:19 00:05:17 09:21:44 00:18:44
2 09:32:53 09:38:06 00:05:13 09:38:33 00:16:49
3 09:49:25 09:54:45 00:05:20 09:55:10 00:16:37
4 10:07:12 10:12:27 00:05:15 10:12:56 00:17:46
5 10:24:45 10:30:04 00:05:19 10:30:30 00:17:34
6 10:47:12 10:52:31 00:05:19 10:52:57 00:22:27
7 11:04:44 11:10:07 00:05:23 11:10:35 00:17:38
8 11:23:55 11:29:17 00:05:22 11:29:44 00:19:09
9 11:50:32 11:55:58 00:05:26 11:56:31 00:26:47
10 12:14:06 12:19:30 00:05:24 12:20:02 00:23:31

Seite 26 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 48
Voigt, Moritz
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
01:25:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:16:06
Zielzeit: 
10:28:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:16:06

1 09:16:19 09:21:32 00:05:13 09:21:56 00:18:56
2 09:33:01 09:38:25 00:05:24 09:38:51 00:16:55
3 10:23:01 10:28:30 00:05:29 10:28:55 00:50:04

Seite 27 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 483
Drechsel, 
Jeremy
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:38:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:06
Zielzeit: 
12:40:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:06

1 09:15:29 09:20:14 00:04:45 09:21:16 00:19:16
2 09:32:50 09:37:34 00:04:44 09:37:57 00:16:41
3 09:51:04 09:55:37 00:04:33 09:56:00 00:18:03
4 10:11:14 10:16:08 00:04:54 10:16:31 00:20:31
5 10:37:24 10:42:00 00:04:36 10:42:23 00:25:52
6 10:55:16 11:00:08 00:04:52 11:00:34 00:18:11
7 11:18:10 11:22:50 00:04:40 11:23:17 00:22:43
8 11:45:11 11:49:47 00:04:36 11:56:41 00:33:24
9 12:14:51 12:19:26 00:04:35 12:19:50 00:23:09
10 12:35:27 12:40:18 00:04:51 12:40:42 00:20:52

Seite 28 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer, 
Kevin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:21:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:09
Zielzeit: 
12:24:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:09

1 09:16:12 09:21:23 00:05:11 09:21:51 00:18:51
2 09:35:36 09:40:50 00:05:14 09:41:17 00:19:26
3 09:56:47 10:01:59 00:05:12 10:02:27 00:21:10
4 10:16:07 10:21:13 00:05:06 10:21:39 00:19:12
5 10:35:44 10:40:54 00:05:10 10:41:21 00:19:42
6 10:56:21 11:01:31 00:05:10 11:01:59 00:20:38
7 11:15:22 11:20:26 00:05:04 11:20:55 00:18:56
8 11:36:58 11:42:10 00:05:12 11:42:43 00:21:48
9 11:58:39 12:04:01 00:05:22 12:04:30 00:21:47
10 12:18:33 12:24:01 00:05:28 12:24:27 00:19:57

Seite 29 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 5
Spieß, Patrick
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:06:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:33
Zielzeit: 
12:09:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:33

1 09:14:38 09:20:03 00:05:25 09:20:28 00:17:28
2 09:31:57 09:37:18 00:05:21 09:37:44 00:17:16
3 09:48:45 09:54:16 00:05:31 09:54:43 00:16:59
4 10:09:20 10:14:40 00:05:20 10:15:06 00:20:23
5 10:29:36 10:34:59 00:05:23 10:35:26 00:20:20
6 10:48:36 10:53:57 00:05:21 10:54:22 00:18:56
7 11:06:37 11:12:00 00:05:23 11:12:26 00:18:04
8 11:27:51 11:33:15 00:05:24 11:33:42 00:21:16
9 11:45:27 11:51:08 00:05:41 11:51:38 00:17:56
10 12:03:45 12:09:29 00:05:44 12:09:55 00:18:17

Seite 30 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 513

HARZENDORF
, Moritz
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:30:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:01
Zielzeit: 
11:34:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:01

1 09:16:49 09:22:01 00:05:12 09:22:25 00:18:25
2 09:35:05 09:40:07 00:05:02 09:40:33 00:18:08
3 09:52:41 09:57:46 00:05:05 09:58:12 00:17:39
4 10:11:27 10:16:34 00:05:07 10:16:59 00:18:47
5 10:30:12 10:35:20 00:05:08 10:35:48 00:18:49
6 10:49:52 10:55:03 00:05:11 10:55:28 00:19:40
7 11:08:53 11:13:59 00:05:06 11:14:26 00:18:58
8 11:29:11 11:34:21 00:05:10 11:34:48 00:20:22

Seite 31 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 542
Michael, 
David
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:22:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:08
Zielzeit: 
12:25:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:08

1 09:14:54 09:19:48 00:04:54 09:20:14 00:17:14
2 09:33:25 09:38:19 00:04:54 09:38:42 00:18:28
3 09:52:00 09:56:46 00:04:46 09:57:11 00:18:29
4 10:10:36 10:15:21 00:04:45 10:15:46 00:18:35
5 10:30:35 10:35:22 00:04:47 10:35:45 00:19:59
6 10:49:14 10:54:01 00:04:47 10:54:26 00:18:41
7 11:10:43 11:15:32 00:04:49 11:15:57 00:21:31
8 11:34:59 11:39:45 00:04:46 11:40:13 00:24:16
9 11:55:55 12:00:48 00:04:53 12:01:16 00:21:03
10 12:20:29 12:25:16 00:04:47 12:25:43 00:24:27

Seite 32 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 544
Niklaus, 
Christian
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
01:30:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:17:00
Zielzeit: 
10:33:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:17:00

1 09:16:29 09:21:38 00:05:09 09:22:04 00:19:04
2 09:35:28 09:41:00 00:05:32 09:41:29 00:19:25
3 10:27:06 10:33:25 00:06:19 10:33:54 00:52:25

Seite 33 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 569
Führer, Lisa
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:38:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:47
Zielzeit: 
12:40:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:47

1 09:15:47 09:21:14 00:05:27 09:21:41 00:19:41
2 09:35:10 09:40:37 00:05:27 09:41:03 00:19:22
3 09:55:26 10:00:57 00:05:31 10:01:24 00:20:21
4 10:16:17 10:21:50 00:05:33 10:22:15 00:20:51
5 10:37:34 10:43:03 00:05:29 10:43:30 00:21:15
6 10:59:40 11:05:13 00:05:33 11:05:38 00:22:08
7 11:24:14 11:29:40 00:05:26 11:30:10 00:24:32
8 11:45:19 11:50:43 00:05:24 11:51:11 00:21:01
9 12:10:27 12:16:01 00:05:34 12:16:28 00:25:17
10 12:34:24 12:39:47 00:05:23 12:40:16 00:23:48

Seite 34 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 597
Degel, Marcus
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:23:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:18
Zielzeit: 
12:23:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:18

1 09:11:41 09:16:14 00:04:33 09:16:38 00:16:38
2 09:29:02 09:33:34 00:04:32 09:33:59 00:17:21
3 09:47:20 09:51:53 00:04:33 09:52:19 00:18:20
4 10:06:59 10:11:31 00:04:32 10:11:57 00:19:38
5 10:30:03 10:34:35 00:04:32 10:35:02 00:23:05
6 10:51:18 10:55:48 00:04:30 10:56:13 00:21:11
7 11:11:26 11:15:56 00:04:30 11:16:20 00:20:07
8 11:34:13 11:38:48 00:04:35 11:39:15 00:22:55
9 11:55:06 11:59:36 00:04:30 12:00:03 00:20:48
10 12:18:24 12:22:55 00:04:31 12:23:24 00:23:21

Seite 35 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 612
Malik, 
Christian
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:52:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:01
Zielzeit: 
11:58:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:01

1 09:23:08 09:28:39 00:05:31 09:29:05 00:23:05
2 09:42:22 09:47:54 00:05:32 09:48:19 00:19:14
3 10:01:11 10:06:43 00:05:32 10:07:07 00:18:48
4 10:21:15 10:26:48 00:05:33 10:27:14 00:20:07
5 10:41:25 10:46:47 00:05:22 10:47:09 00:19:55
6 11:01:06 11:06:36 00:05:30 11:07:03 00:19:54
7 11:33:15 11:38:41 00:05:26 11:39:03 00:32:00
8 11:52:37 11:58:12 00:05:35 11:58:41 00:19:38

Seite 36 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 655
Frommherz, 
Jens
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:56:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:24
Zielzeit: 
12:02:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:24

1 09:18:58 09:24:03 00:05:05 09:24:28 00:18:28
2 09:38:34 09:43:40 00:05:06 09:44:04 00:19:36
3 09:57:12 10:02:18 00:05:06 10:02:45 00:18:41
4 10:17:38 10:22:37 00:04:59 10:23:02 00:20:17
5 10:40:24 10:45:24 00:05:00 10:45:50 00:22:48
6 11:00:47 11:05:49 00:05:02 11:06:14 00:20:24
7 11:35:27 11:40:28 00:05:01 11:40:52 00:34:38
8 11:57:13 12:02:18 00:05:05 12:02:46 00:21:54

Seite 37 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 666
Nagel, Rene
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:47:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:56
Zielzeit: 
11:54:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:56

1 09:21:05 09:26:20 00:05:15 09:26:47 00:19:47
2 09:39:49 09:44:53 00:05:04 09:45:28 00:18:41
3 10:00:46 10:05:55 00:05:09 10:06:22 00:20:54
4 10:19:30 10:24:40 00:05:10 10:25:07 00:18:45
5 10:54:34 10:59:39 00:05:05 11:00:09 00:35:02
6 11:13:22 11:18:27 00:05:05 11:18:55 00:18:46
7 11:48:27 11:53:35 00:05:08 11:54:03 00:35:08

Seite 38 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 70
Grüneberger, 
Rene
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
03:25:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:01
Zielzeit: 
12:32:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:01

1 09:59:25 10:08:01 00:08:36 10:08:36 01:01:36
2 11:17:05 11:24:45 00:07:40 11:25:21 01:16:45
3 11:46:05 11:54:01 00:07:56 11:54:32 00:29:11
4 12:23:58 12:31:47 00:07:49 12:32:20 00:37:48

Seite 39 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 71
Damerow, 
Andreas
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:20:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:50
Zielzeit: 
11:27:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:50

1 09:21:25 09:26:44 00:05:19 09:27:16 00:20:16
2 09:41:02 09:46:18 00:05:16 09:47:01 00:19:45
3 09:59:57 10:05:13 00:05:16 10:05:45 00:18:44
4 10:20:10 10:25:23 00:05:13 10:25:55 00:20:10
5 10:39:14 10:44:30 00:05:16 10:45:00 00:19:05
6 10:58:55 11:04:08 00:05:13 11:04:40 00:19:40
7 11:21:41 11:26:58 00:05:17 11:27:24 00:22:44

Seite 40 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 749
Ott, Marko
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:23:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:22
Zielzeit: 
11:29:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:22

1 09:17:53 09:22:44 00:04:51 09:23:11 00:17:11
2 09:34:10 09:38:59 00:04:49 09:39:24 00:16:13
3 09:51:26 09:56:18 00:04:52 09:56:45 00:17:21
4 10:07:52 10:12:41 00:04:49 10:13:09 00:16:24
5 10:24:37 10:29:29 00:04:52 10:30:07 00:16:58
6 10:41:18 10:46:39 00:05:21 10:47:08 00:17:01
7 11:05:59 11:10:51 00:04:52 11:11:14 00:24:06
8 11:23:32 11:28:28 00:04:56 11:29:02 00:17:48

Seite 41 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 750
Fischer , 
Susanne 
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
02:02:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:01
Zielzeit: 
11:07:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:01

1 09:23:18 09:29:51 00:06:33 09:30:17 00:25:17
2 09:55:32 10:02:14 00:06:42 10:02:38 00:32:21
3 10:31:49 10:38:47 00:06:58 10:39:29 00:36:51
4 10:59:44 11:06:32 00:06:48 11:07:05 00:27:36

Seite 42 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 800
Balzer, Jörn 
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
00:21:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:06:09
Zielzeit: 
09:24:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:06:09

1 09:18:05 09:24:14 00:06:09 09:24:42 00:21:42

Seite 43 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 801
Firsching, 
Klaus
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:21:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:13
Zielzeit: 
12:27:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:13

1 09:21:31 09:27:08 00:05:37 09:27:36 00:21:36
2 09:42:47 09:48:11 00:05:24 09:48:37 00:21:01
3 10:02:43 10:08:01 00:05:18 10:08:29 00:19:52
4 10:22:15 10:27:29 00:05:14 10:27:56 00:19:27
5 10:48:16 10:53:38 00:05:22 10:54:06 00:26:10
6 11:13:44 11:19:11 00:05:27 11:19:42 00:25:36
7 11:52:00 11:58:02 00:06:02 11:58:34 00:38:52
8 12:20:40 12:26:29 00:05:49 12:27:05 00:28:31

Seite 44 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 806
Miesler, 
Dominik
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
00:40:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:09:49
Zielzeit: 
09:43:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:09:49

1 09:13:56 09:18:45 00:04:49 09:19:11 00:16:11
2 09:38:13 09:43:13 00:05:00 09:43:37 00:24:26

Seite 45 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 811
Schmelzing, 
Ralph
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
01:10:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:16:55
Zielzeit: 
10:16:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:16:55

1 09:20:00 09:25:17 00:05:17 09:25:42 00:19:42
2 09:42:09 09:48:05 00:05:56 09:48:30 00:22:48
3 10:10:41 10:16:23 00:05:42 10:16:50 00:28:20

Seite 46 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 816
Weinreich / 
Mischke, 
Ralph / Olaf
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:36:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:19
Zielzeit: 
12:44:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:19

1 09:21:17 09:26:59 00:05:42 09:27:22 00:19:22
2 09:42:30 09:48:43 00:06:13 09:49:07 00:21:45
3 10:01:39 10:07:08 00:05:29 10:07:30 00:18:23
4 10:21:54 10:28:12 00:06:18 10:28:38 00:21:08
5 10:40:42 10:47:31 00:06:49 10:47:56 00:19:18
6 11:03:18 11:09:29 00:06:11 11:09:55 00:21:59
7 11:24:35 11:31:39 00:07:04 11:32:04 00:22:09
8 11:47:49 11:54:32 00:06:43 11:54:56 00:22:52
9 12:12:38 12:19:22 00:06:44 12:19:47 00:24:51
10 12:37:31 12:43:37 00:06:06 12:44:05 00:24:18

Seite 47 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 817
Müller / 
Peukert, Karl 
/ Daniel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:42:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:27
Zielzeit: 
12:50:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:27

1 09:23:35 09:30:44 00:07:09 09:31:08 00:23:08
2 09:48:50 09:56:10 00:07:20 09:56:38 00:25:30
3 10:15:20 10:22:27 00:07:07 10:22:53 00:26:15
4 10:43:27 10:51:02 00:07:35 10:51:28 00:28:35
5 11:09:43 11:17:16 00:07:33 11:17:42 00:26:14
6 11:36:06 11:43:37 00:07:31 11:44:04 00:26:22
7 11:55:26 12:00:18 00:04:52 12:00:37 00:16:33
8 12:09:55 12:14:42 00:04:47 12:15:08 00:14:31
9 12:26:11 12:30:59 00:04:48 12:31:29 00:16:21
10 12:44:54 12:49:39 00:04:45 12:50:03 00:18:34

Seite 48 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 840
Krause, 
Torsten
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:32:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:11
Zielzeit: 
11:39:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:11

1 09:21:13 09:26:33 00:05:20 09:27:00 00:20:00
2 09:45:51 09:51:20 00:05:29 09:51:47 00:24:47
3 10:07:21 10:12:47 00:05:26 10:13:13 00:21:26
4 10:26:42 10:32:18 00:05:36 10:32:44 00:19:31
5 10:47:29 10:53:01 00:05:32 10:53:30 00:20:46
6 11:07:27 11:12:54 00:05:27 11:13:20 00:19:50
7 11:33:22 11:38:43 00:05:21 11:39:11 00:25:51

Seite 49 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 903
Daszula, 
Dawid
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:13:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:37
Zielzeit: 
12:16:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:37

1 09:17:14 09:22:20 00:05:06 09:22:46 00:19:46
2 09:35:48 09:40:47 00:04:59 09:41:08 00:18:22
3 09:54:18 09:59:15 00:04:57 09:59:38 00:18:30
4 10:13:12 10:18:08 00:04:56 10:18:29 00:18:51
5 10:32:43 10:37:40 00:04:57 10:38:09 00:19:40
6 10:51:33 10:56:27 00:04:54 10:56:50 00:18:41
7 11:11:46 11:16:40 00:04:54 11:17:05 00:20:15
8 11:30:25 11:35:17 00:04:52 11:35:41 00:18:36
9 11:50:19 11:55:19 00:05:00 11:55:44 00:20:03
10 12:10:49 12:15:51 00:05:02 12:16:19 00:20:35

Seite 50 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 915
Hermsdorf- 
Gatzsch, 
Frank
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:30:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:51
Zielzeit: 
11:37:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:51

1 09:19:54 09:25:05 00:05:11 09:25:30 00:18:30
2 09:36:55 09:41:55 00:05:00 09:42:18 00:16:48
3 09:53:01 09:57:57 00:04:56 09:58:19 00:16:01
4 10:10:09 10:15:04 00:04:55 10:15:27 00:17:08
5 10:59:14 11:04:19 00:05:05 11:04:43 00:49:16
6 11:15:42 11:20:35 00:04:53 11:21:01 00:16:18
7 11:32:15 11:37:06 00:04:51 11:37:31 00:16:30

Seite 51 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 916
Dietrich / 
Zscheile, Bert 
/ Roberto
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:03:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:33
Zielzeit: 
12:11:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:33

1 09:20:39 09:26:19 00:05:40 09:26:42 00:18:42
2 09:39:18 09:45:04 00:05:46 09:45:32 00:18:50
3 09:58:47 10:04:31 00:05:44 10:04:58 00:19:26
4 10:16:37 10:22:14 00:05:37 10:22:38 00:17:40
5 10:36:12 10:41:43 00:05:31 10:42:05 00:19:27
6 10:53:00 10:58:31 00:05:31 10:58:52 00:16:47
7 11:12:08 11:17:44 00:05:36 11:18:14 00:19:22
8 11:29:54 11:35:29 00:05:35 11:35:54 00:17:40
9 11:47:59 11:53:34 00:05:35 11:54:03 00:18:09
10 12:05:06 12:11:04 00:05:58 12:11:30 00:17:27

Seite 52 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 926
Werner / 
Schilbach, 
Mathias / 
Wenzel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:59:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:12
Zielzeit: 
12:07:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:12

1 09:20:32 09:25:24 00:04:52 09:25:46 00:17:46
2 09:38:59 09:43:55 00:04:56 09:44:16 00:18:30
3 09:55:44 10:00:37 00:04:53 10:00:59 00:16:43
4 10:13:47 10:18:58 00:05:11 10:19:21 00:18:22
5 10:30:51 10:35:56 00:05:05 10:36:33 00:17:12
6 10:48:46 10:53:50 00:05:04 10:54:12 00:17:39
7 11:08:38 11:13:30 00:04:52 11:13:52 00:19:40
8 11:24:58 11:29:56 00:04:58 11:30:18 00:16:26
9 11:44:32 11:49:35 00:05:03 11:50:02 00:19:44
10 12:01:18 12:06:36 00:05:18 12:07:01 00:16:59

Seite 53 von 53Druck: 26.06.2022 13:26:43

26.06.2022 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00


